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Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Access
Ruby, Chestnut
Ash, Cream, Stone, Fawn, Tan

Domain
Retreat, Oasis
Sanctuary, Haven, Anchorage

Indulgence
Biscotti, Truffle, Praline, Tapas

Melbourne
Canterbury, Hawthorn,
Yering, Blackrock, Mornington

Industrial
Char, Iron, Steel, Alloy

Stratos
Alto Silver, Nimbus Black, Rain Burst, Thunder Grey

Metallix76
Zinc, Graphite, Platinum, Cuprum

Metallix50 230 x 110 x 50mm
Zinc

Sculptured Sands - Natural
Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Siltstone, Ochre

Sculptured Sands - Opaque
Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Calcite

Panorama50 390 x 110 x 50mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Night Sky, Midnight

Governor
King, Haigh, Gipps

La Paloma
Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero

La Paloma50* 230 x 110 x 50mm
Azul, Miro
* La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order

La Paloma Grande50 290 x 110 x 50mm
Castellana, Romero, Miro

La Paloma Rustico 475 x 100 x 40mm
Mio

PRICE PER 1000

$1661
$1738

$1661
$1694

$1771

$1859

$1859

$1914

$1991

$2299

$2077

$2405

$5845

$2332

$3015

$3015

$4030

$11.80 each

PRODUCT / COLOURS

San Selmo Reclaimed
Reclaimed Original,
Limewash, Aged Red

San Selmo Smoked
Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere,
Opaque Slate, Wild Storm

San Selmo Corso Raw 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta

San Selmo Corso Textured 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta

San Selmo Corso Aqua 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta

Forest
Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest

Mineral Contours
Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Gypsum Tan,
Mica Grey

Ultra Smooth
Tempo, Chill, Jazz, Rhythm

La Paloma Combed
Miro

La Paloma Curved
Miro

La Paloma Tash
Azul

Nelissen
Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi,
Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent

PRICE PER 1000

$2560

$2560

$10.30 each

$11.80 each

$14.80 each

$1960

$2489

$3503

$7267

$7267

$7267

$3700



Victoria - 1st February 2022

Glazed Range

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Burlesque
Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red,

Deepening Green, Bursting Orange, Smashing Blue,

Charming Black, Indulgent White, Majestic Grey,

Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather, Cognac lllusion,

Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel
Double Headers

Venetian Glass Bricks
PRODUCT/COLOURS/FORMAT

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Satin - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

FULL BRICK

$41.00 each
$54.50 each

$43.50 each
$58.00 each

$55.50 each
$69.50 each

$43.50 each
$58.00 each

Purpose Made Clay Commons

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Universal 76mm 230 x 110 x 76mm

11/2 Render 119mm 230 x 110 x 119mm
Double Render 162mm 230 x 110 x 162mm

Commons

Commercial Commons 230 x 110 x 76mm

PRICE PER 1000

$6820

$8569

1/2 BRICK

$36.00 each
$48.00 each

$38.50 each
$50.50 each

$48.50 each
$61.00 each

$38.50 each
$50.50 each

PRICE PER 1000

$1144
$1628
$2299

$1056

Thin Brick

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER SQM / EACH
La Paloma

Azul, Miro

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm: $98.00 SQM
Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm: $9.90 each
La Paloma Glazed

Black, White

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm: $108.00 SQM
Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm: $9.90 each
San Selmo Reclaimed

Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm: $117.50 SQM
Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm: $10.90 each
San Selmo Smoked

Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm: $113.00 SQM
Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm: $10.40 each

San Selmo Corso Raw

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Potenza
Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Corso Textured

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Potenza
Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Corso Aqua

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Potenza
Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

Skin

Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio,
Chiente, Piave

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

$263.00 SQM
$25.80 each

$303.00 SQM
$25.80 each

$378.00 SQM
$32.50each

$164.00 SQM
$13.90 each
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Bowral Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Bowral76 Murray Grey, Bowral Brown $2395
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $2395
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $2630
Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $3195
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral50 230 x 110 x 50mm

Murray Grey, Bowral Brown $2395
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $2395
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $2630
Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $3195
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral300 300 x 110 x 50mm

Bowral Brown, Murray Grey $4095
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver $4095
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, $4240
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, $4390
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red

Bowral Satin (available in all Bowral colours) $5730
Single Headers $777
Bowral Shapes

Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squints, $8729

Conduits, Radius, Other Sculptured Shapes $21857
Nubrik

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Traditional

Acland Cream, Chapel Red $1914
Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee, Spencer Tan, $2057
Domain Terracotta

Australis

Waverock, Murray Sunset, Coorong, Hotham Peak $2057
Artisan

Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf $2057
Nubrik 50mm

Various $2750
Nubrik 290mm

Various $3850
Laneway

Brunswick Blue, Weathered Red, $2057
Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone

Weathered Bricks

Weathered White, Weathered Black $2057
Special Shapes (Available in all colours)

Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose, Cant, $8316

Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal, Sill

Daniel Robertson

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
Traditional

Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend $1980
Traditional50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm

Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend $2189
Hawthorn

Cambridge, Red, Tan $2068
Black $2266
London $2497
Hawthorn50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm

Cambridge, Red, Tan $2266
Black $2442
London $2695
Overland - Pristine

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle $2266
Overland - Rugged

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle $2497
Overland Blends - Pristine

Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2266
Overland Blends - Rugged

Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2497
Clay Pavers

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER SQM
Earth50 230 x 114 x 50mm (Nominal Size)

Suitable for pedestrian/light vehicle traffic

Sunburst Red $62.07
Earth65 230 x 114 x 65 mm (Nominal Size)

Suitable for vehicle traffic

Firestone Red $66.95

Bowral London 230 x 114 x 65mm (Stocked to order)

Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut, $87.51
Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granite,

Bowral Blue

Bowral Hamlet 230 x 76 x 65mm (Stocked to order)

Ash, Sepia, Blue $134.01

Mortex PRICE PER 20kg BAG
Grey $12.69 each
Charcoal $14.32 each
White $15.66 each



Prices quoted are for Metropolitan deliveries.

A delivery surcharge of $214.50 (including GST) will apply to all deliveries
of less than 4 pallets of bricks. ABBTF Levy of $1.65/000 inc GST applies
to all brick purchases. Allow extra delivery time for Glazed and Bowral
products.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.
www.australbricks.com.au



Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio il
Ground Floor
367 Collins Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000
0386217777
melbournedesignstudio
@brickworks.com.au

Design Centres Deer Park Geelong
972 Western Highway 200 Torquay Road
Deer Park VIC 3164 Grovedale VIC 3216
0393618400 035224 3200
Lynbrook Wollert
Cnr Westernport Brick Makers Drive
Highway & Northey Road Wollert VIC 3750
Lynbrook VIC 3975 0393034000
038788 8300 infovic
0387888350 @australbricks. com.au

Follow Us 0@0@9

The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection.
We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 02/2022
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