Brick and Paving Retail Price List

Victoria - 1st February 2022



Brick & Paving Retail Price List GST Inclusive

Victoria - 1st February 2022

Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
Access Ruby, Chestnut Ash, Cream, Stone, Fawn, Tan	\$1661 \$1738	San Selmo Reclaimed Reclaimed Original, Limewash, Aged Red	\$2560
Domain Retreat, Oasis Sanctuary, Haven, Anchorage	\$1661 \$1694	San Selmo Smoked Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate, Wild Storm	\$2560
Indulgence Biscotti, Truffle, Praline, Tapas	\$1771	San Selmo Corso Raw 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$10.30 each
Melbourne Canterbury, Hawthorn,	\$1859	San Selmo Corso Textured 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$11.80 each
Yering, Blackrock, Mornington Industrial	4	San Selmo Corso Aqua 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$14.80 each
Char, Iron, Steel, Alloy Stratos	\$1859	Forest Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest	\$1960
Alto Silver, Nimbus Black, Rain Burst, Thunder Gr Metallix76 Zinc, Graphite, Platinum, Cuprum	rey \$1914 \$1991	Mineral Contours Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Gypsum Tan, Mica Grey	\$2489
Metallix50 230 × 110 × 50mm Zinc	\$2299	Ultra Smooth Tempo, Chill, Jazz, Rhythm	\$3503
Sculptured Sands - Natural Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Siltstone, Ochre	\$2277	La Paloma Combed Miro	\$7267
Sculptured Sands - Opaque Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Calcite	\$2405	La Paloma Curved Miro	\$7267
Panorama50 390 × 110 × 50mm Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Night Sky, Midnight	\$5845	La Paloma Tash Azul	\$7267
Governor King, Haigh, Gipps	\$2332	Nelissen Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi,	\$3700
La Paloma Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero	\$3015	Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent	
La Paloma50* 230 × 110 × 50mm Azul, Miro * La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order	\$3015		
La Paloma Grande50 290 × 110 × 50mm Castellana, Romero, Miro	\$4030		
La Paloma Rústico 475 × 100 × 40mm Mio	\$11.80 each		

Victoria - 1st February 2022

Glazed Range			Thin Brick	
PRODUCT / COLOURS		PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM / EACH
Burlesque Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red, Deepening Green, Bursting Orang Charming Black, Indulgent White, Karrington Silver, Brushed Leathe Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel Double Headers	Majestic Grey,	\$6820 \$8569	La Paloma Azul, Miro Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm: La Paloma Glazed Black, White Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$98.00 SQM \$9.90 each \$108.00 SQM \$9.90 each
Venetian Glass Bricks			San Selmo Reclaimed	
PRODUCT/COLOURS/FORMAT	FULL BRICK	1/2 BRICK	Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm:	\$117.50 SQM
Natural - Arctic Crystal	\$41.00 each	\$36.00 each	Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$10.90 each
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$54.50 each	\$48.00 each	San Selmo Smoked	
Frosted – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$43.50 each \$58.00 each	\$38.50 each \$50.50 each	Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm: San Selmo Corso Raw	\$113.00 SQM \$10.40 each
Polished – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$55.50 each \$69.50 each	\$48.50 each \$61.00 each	Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Poten Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	za \$263.00 SQM \$25.80 each
Satin – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$43.50 each \$58.00 each	\$38.50 each \$50.50 each	San Selmo Corso Textured Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Poten Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	za \$303.00 SQM \$25.80 each
Purpose Made Clay Cor	nmons		San Selmo Corso Aqua Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Poten	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	F	PRICE PER 1000	Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$378.00 SQM \$32.50each
Universal 76mm 230 × 110 × 76mr 1 1/2 Render 119mm 230 × 110 × 11 Double Render 162mm 230 × 110	9mm	\$1144 \$1628 \$2299	Sk1n Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio, Chiente, Piave Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm:	\$164.00 SQM
Commons			Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$13.90 each
Commercial Commons 230 × 110	× 76mm	\$1056		

Bowral Bricks		Daniel Robertson	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
Bowral76 Murray Grey, Bowral Brown Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2395 \$2395	Traditional Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend	\$1980
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$2630	Traditional50 - 230 × 110 × 50mm Apricot, Buff, Grey Blend	\$2189
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$3195	Hawthorn Cambridge, Red, Tan	\$2068
Bowral50 230 × 110 × 50mm Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2395	Black London	\$2266 \$2497
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2395	$\textbf{Hawthorn50} - 230 \times 110 \times 50 \text{mm}$	
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$2630	Cambridge, Red, Tan Black	\$2266 \$2442
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$3195	Overland - Pristine	\$2695
Bowral300 300 × 110 × 50mm	4	Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2266
Bowral Brown, Murray Grey	\$4095	Overland – Rugged Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2497
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$4095	Overland Blends - Pristine	*=
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red,		Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2266
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$4390	Overland Blends - Rugged	ф0.4.0 . 7
Bowral Satin (available in all Bowral colours) Single Headers	\$5730 \$7177	Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2497
Bowral Shapes			
Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squir Conduits, Radius, Other Sculptured Shapes	sts, \$8729 \$21857	Clay Pavers	
		PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM
Nubrik		Earth50 230 × 114 × 50mm (Nominal Suitable for pedestrian/light vehicle to Sunburst Red	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	Earth65 230 × 114 × 65 mm (Nominal	
Traditional		Suitable for vehicle traffic	
Acland Cream, Chapel Red Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee, Spencer Tan,	\$1914 \$2057	Firestone Red	\$66.95
Domain Terracotta	Ψ2001	Bowral London 230 × 114 × 65mm (Sto	
Australis Waverock, Murray Sunset, Coorong, Hotham Peak	\$2057	Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granit Bowral Blue	•
Artisan Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf	\$2057	Bowral Hamlet 230 × 76 × 65mm (Sto Ash, Sepia, Blue	cked to order) \$134.01
Nubrik 50mm Various	\$2750		
Nubrik 290mm Various	\$3850	Mortex	PRICE PER 20kg BAG
Laneway Brunswick Blue, Weathered Red, Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone	\$2057	Grey Charcoal White	\$12.69 each \$14.32 each \$15.66 each
Weathered Bricks Weathered White, Weathered Black	\$2057		
Special Shapes (Available in all colours) Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose, Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal, Sill	\$8316		

will apply to all deliveri 1.65/000 inc GST applic for Glazed and Bowral
terms & conditions.

Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio

Melbourne

Ground Floor 367 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 03 8621 7777 melbournedesignstudio @brickworks.com.au

Design Centres

Deer Park

972 Western Highway Deer Park VIC 3164 03 9361 8400

Lynbrook

Cnr Westernport Highway & Northey Road Lynbrook VIC 3975 03 8788 8300 03 8788 8350

Geelong

200 Torquay Road Grovedale VIC 3216 03 5224 3200

Wollert

Brick Makers Drive Wollert VIC 3750 03 9303 4000 infovic @australbricks.com.au

Follow Us













The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection. We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 02/2022









